-
%

4-40X3/8" W/WASHERS

4-40X3/8" W/WASHERS

YRIGHT THRUST |

N

]

MOTOR MOUNT

#6 WASHER SPACERS

e

1/7 6-32|BLIND NUT

AN

A

T:: I —

L
-

I

— SPACERS (USE IF REQUIRED TO EXTEND ENGINE

O
/] . J A=
N

k/ |
:é;’ I+

| 4—1—
1
| +——1

3" DIAMETER 4-PIN SPINNER

FIREWALL
COWL \

\X* 2-56X1/2"

FORMER B
\ 1/32" PLY SHEET 7

MACHINE-CUT & DRILLED WING MOUNTING BLOCK

FORMER CC

FORMER BB \

(FOLD-UP)

CANOPY

COCKPIT

/

1/4" CANOPY DOWEL /ﬂ:

P | 6-32X1-1/4" SOCKET HEAD
| /7 REAR SPREADER

\( 1/2" BALSA TRI-STOCK
[\ |

\ - #6 WASHER
- 7 /

3/16" FORMED
LANDING GEAR WIRE

PLY SUPPORT (GLUE TO PANT) \

Revised and CAD Conversion 3/11/2019 by

Alan Sinclair - wizardofflight@comcast.net

#2 X 3/8"
WHEEL PANT STRAPS

I
12 oz. FUEL TANK :\\\

@ L

/A ™ O —

TOP VIEW

SERVO TRAY 4 W
y i !

I

FUSELAGE TOP

1/32" D.C. PLYWOOD TURTLEDECK

[

 \ :

3/16"X5/16" BALSA
SCRAP 3/16" BALSA FILLET \ 5/16"X5/16" BALSA
HINGE \
USE THE BEVEL TOOL MARKED "AE" HERE W

FORMER FF —

DRILL A 1/16" DIA HOLE & TAP
THE SCREW THROUGH THE HORN

./

/

\
/16"X5/16"
BALSA
N\

[/ - \
/

HINGE

3/16"X5/16" BALSA

\\ 5/16"X5/16" BALSA
USE ROUNDING TOOL TO SAND RADIUS < Y.
</
1/16" BALSA SHEET
) \

FIN RUDDER

\

BACKUP] USE D.C. GAUGES TO SET SURFACE THROWS

{ (] | D )

#6X3/4" O.D. WASHER — '

— 5/16" WING DOWEL
ayds

)

\
N

SET SCREWS

_/

/]

|
TANK TRAY.——

@\ 4-40 BLIND NUT

WING SADDLE DOUBLER

4-40 BLIND NU

FORMER C

6-32 BLIND NUT
H| (~—— FORMERD
SLANT FORMER

— GEAR TRIPLER FUSELAGE SIDE

L7

FUSELAGE BOTTOM FRONT ’ v

1/32" D.C. PLYWOOD GEAR STRUT

)
SILICON GLUE TO WIRE
WHEEL PANT ,I

% PLY SUPPORT (GLUE TO PANT)

"
3" DIAMETER WHEELS

O

{

FORMER E ——_|

FUSELAGE BOTTOM

A

l 1/8"X1/2" BALSA
1/4" PLY MACHINED LANDING GEAR BLOCK F U S E LAG E

LEFT SIDE OMITTED FOR

» @ INTERNAL PARTS CLARITY

BALANCING
RANGE

NYLON LANDING GEAR STRAPS

-

~

]
LAMINATED D.C. HORN MOUNT
/ \ /— HINGE

e

FORMER F

—_| AILERON HORN BRACKET

II (NOTCH & GLUE IN PLACE)
’ 3/32" WHEEL COLLAR SET SCREW

TAIL WHEEL BRACKET

1-1/4" TAIL WHEEL

The Extra 300

A 4 CHANNEL RADIO CONTROL MODEL
KIT NUMBER K-55

ENGINE : 2 CYCLE .60

4 CYCLE .80 -1.20
WINGSPAN : 68 in. AREA: 852 sq. in.
LENGTH: 61in. WEIGHT: 8 Ibs.

Designed by: Dave Patrick

Engineered by: Neil Liptak

Drawn by: Neil Liptak Construction Booklet by: Neil Liptak
Prototype Model Built by: Steve Gawlik and Neil Liptak

Test Flying: Dave Patrick
SHEET 1 OF 4
CARL GOLDBERG MODELS INC.

4734 W. CHICAGO AVE. CHICAGO. ILLINOIS 60691




_/~—

k

]  ‘

(YO

—= TWO AILERON SERVO OPTION

(SEE INSTRUCTION BOOK FOR CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE)

() O

NOHI 1V

-]

NOO0LS I'1..¥/E-LX.d/L

340dIld d41N3D 41

J1V1ddN3 .9L/1

03Nk 22HOLON

3dV1L NOTAN .b/€

SMOYYY JHL NOITV

\

Ty

WNOL104 ® dOL ONILIFHS d3IN30 vSIvg .91/1

SdId1SdvO vsvg

wV/LXu91L/1
~\

\

S8Id VSIvg .91/1

\\

11X3 dOodHSNd ‘\

uno H\\
— R

:‘i n I ] ﬁjgi: i i T J\
L 3"%%80‘;%‘?3%,? N 3 502 X 590 3901 ssvag - \
- ;/ 8 : : ° 9 L 9
| R 1INV 5;N|#A I:En : ) o
<7
IR .
] —

®
C
(0]
wn
m
_|
C
()]
m
_|
I
/ T
Py
O
C
=z
O
pd
®
_|
@)
O
=
_|
O
()]
>
Z
R O
= Y
/ 5 Z
- &)
C
= ()]
I (0)]
> >
® wn
m i
n m
[ B

VSIva .9L/GX.9L/E

vSvd

WOL/GX.9L/G

INNOW NHOH
TOHLNOD A31VNINVT

vSve W9L/GX.9L/E X
Sva .oL/e

<\ MOLVAZT3 /)

vSvd
WOL/GX.9L/G
vSve .9L/GX.9L/E
NHO4L1V1d d31LN3D

d3ZINgv.is
1VINOZIHOH

\ |

The Extra 300

Revised and CAD Conversion 3/11/2019 by W I N G P L AN
Alan Sinclair - wizardofflight@comcast.net




=

1/8" PLY FUSELAGE SIDE

2 REQD.

o
=

S

1/8" PLY FUSELAGE SIDE

N

1/8" PLY FUSELAGE BOTTOM FRONT

I

/

1/8" PLYWOOD J
DIHEDRAL BRACE
2 REQD.

GRAIN

1/32" PLY LANDING GEAR FAIRING

GRAIN

{ 1/8" PLY FIREWALL A

2 REQD.
A
— —
L] I
1/8" PLY TOP REINFORCEMENT
I

1/8" PLY FIREWALL B

[

N

w’l /8" PLY SERVO TRAY

S

T N

1/8" PLY TANK TRAY

1/8" PLY FORMER B

O

i

—
-
-

N

L

1/8" PLY FORMER BB
O

LAMINATED HORN MOUNT
1/16" BALSA 2 REQD. & 3/16" BALSA

1/8" PLY FORMER CC

O

2 REQD.

1/8" PLY WING
L.E. FIXTURE

SPREADER

Ry

——— 5

1/8" PLY GUSSET

1/8" PLY DOWEL SUPPORT U A\

(O Oc

SPAR
SETBACK
GAUGE

91°

/

\

-

1/8" PLY FORMER C

o

( 1/8" PLY FORMER D

F

F
%

T

W

1/8" PLY FUSELAGE TOP

\
Eler™
-

1/8" PLY WINGJ
TE. FIXTURE

[ N

1/8" PLY WING TIP FIXTURE

|

1/8" PLY FUSELAGE BOTTOM

3/16" BALSA STAB
CENTER PLATFORM

N /

1/8" PLY "SLANT" FORMER

/ \ 1/8" PLY
N
1/8" PLY FORMER E —‘ FORMER F

1/8" PLY CANOPY FRAME SIDES

D —

RT

1/8" PLY

1/8" PLY WING SADDLE DOUBLER

oo

GEAR

TRIPLER

1/8" PLY WING SADDLE DOUBLER

1/8" PLY VERTICAL FIN BACKUP

- —

Revised and CAD Conversion 3/11/2019 by

Alan Sinclair - wizardofflight@comcast.net

The Extra 300

WING PLAN
SHEET 3 OF 4




>

Q)
M
Z
)
U
—
>
f
M

MO3dAd F11dNL A'ld «2€/1

The Extra 300

» WING PLAN
SHEET 4 OF 4

34-3/4" -

, ROOT

1L




